
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Hammer Throw M40 (7.26)
Judge: 

Igor Astapkovich BLR Minsk, BLR 04-07-10WORLD RECORD MASTERS (40) 82.23

Igor Astapkovich BLR Minsk, BLR 04-07-10EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (4 82.23
Mariusz WALCZAK Warszawa Kraków 15-07-20POLISH RECORD MASTERS (40) 64.92

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-17  16:30:00

End: 24-03-17  17:28:00

1 1805 Paweł GROCHOWALSKI M40 48.45     Poland

2 2082 Dawid MARCHLEWICZ M40 45.09     Poland

3 1124 Michael GRACE M40 44.87     Ireland

4 2330 Zdzisław SKIBICKI M40 44.24     Poland

5 1477 Gilles LORANG M40 43.35     Luxembourg

6 2369 Maciej SUCHANOWSKI M40 42.49     Poland

7 586 Tobias BÜHNER M40 38.99     Germany

8 3281 Damian LARRINGTON M40 37.51     United Kingdom

9 193 Bohuslav ŠIMEK M40 25.71     Czech Republic

10 2059 Robert MACIEJEWSKI M40 13.08     Poland

I II III IV V VI

46.21 45.53 46.67 47.39 48.45 45.54Paweł GROCHOWALSKI

45.09 x x x 43.13 xDawid MARCHLEWICZ

43.03 43.57 x 44.87 43.60 43.39Michael GRACE

42.21 x 44.24 x 41.35 xZdzisław SKIBICKI

40.38 42.50 42.05 x 43.03 43.35Gilles LORANG

x 41.53 40.51 42.49 x xMaciej SUCHANOWSKI

37.78 38.89 37.89 38.99 x xTobias BÜHNER

37.47 37.04 35.82 24.55 37.51 xDamian LARRINGTON

14.63 x 25.71Bohuslav ŠIMEK

x 13.03 13.08Robert MACIEJEWSKI
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Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M40
1 Final Paweł GROCHOWALSKI Poland 48.451     

2 Final Dawid MARCHLEWICZ Poland 45.092     

3 Final Michael GRACE Ireland 44.873     

4 Final Zdzisław SKIBICKI Poland 44.244     

5 Final Gilles LORANG Luxembourg 43.355     

6 Final Maciej SUCHANOWSKI Poland 42.496     

7 Final Tobias BÜHNER Germany 38.997     

8 Final Damian LARRINGTON United Kingdom 37.518     

9 Final Bohuslav ŠIMEK Czech Republic 25.719     

10 Final Robert MACIEJEWSKI Poland 13.0810     
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